
 

 

JOINT SOCIAL WORK FIELD 

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM 
  

                 FALL 2018 CALENDAR 

 

Thursday, August 9     Field Instructor Orientation (9:00am-3:00pm) 

       Joint School of Nanoscience and Nanoengineering 

       2907 E Gate City Blvd, Greensboro, NC 27401 

 

Thursday, August 16     Student Field Orientation (8:00am-12:00pm) 

       Joint School of Nanoscience and Nanoengineering 

       2907 E Gate City Blvd, Greensboro, NC 27401 

      

Tuesday, August 21     1st Day of Field (All Students Report to Site) 

 

Wednesday, September 19    Learning Contracts Due 

 

Tuesday, October 2      Mid-Term Evaluations Due from Students & Field Instructors 

 

Wednesday, October 3     Professional Development Workshop for Students 

       All Students Report to UNCG (Room TBA) 

 

Thursday, October 4     Mid-Term Grades Due from Faculty Liaisons 

 

Monday, October 8 – Tuesday, October 9   Fall Break 

   

Wednesday, November 21 – Friday, November 23 Thanksgiving Break 

 

Tuesday, November 27     Last Day of Fall Field Instruction 

       Final Evaluations Due from Students & Field Instructors 

 

Thursday, November 29     Final Grades Due from Faculty Liaisons 

 

 

FALL 2018 FIELD SEMINAR MEETINGS (8:00am-9:30am) 
August 22, September 5, September 19, October 3, October 17, October 31, November 14, November 28 

 

NC A&T Campus UNCG Campus 

Dr. Chiquitia Welch-Brewer Gibbs, room 109 Prof. Marsha Brown Sullivan 218 

Prof. Melodie Parsons Gibbs, room 123 Dr. Yarneccia Dyson Sullivan 217 

Dr. Soonok An Gibbs, room 204 Prof. Fran Pearson Interactive Resource Center 

Dr. Christine Boone Gibbs, room 214 Dr. Meredith Powers Stone 217 

Dr. Joanne Hessmiller Gibbs, room 315 Dr. Daniel Rhodes Eberhart 554 

Prof. Marilyn Edwards Gibbs, room 208 Prof. Michael Thull Sullivan 349 

  Prof. Beth Webb Petty 217 

 

FALL 2018 FIELD FACULTY MEETINGS (8:00am-9:30am) 

Wednesday, August 29 (UNCG) 

Wednesday, September 26 (NC A&T) 

Wednesday, October 24 (UNCG) 

Wednesday, November 13 (Individual Liaison Meetings at NC A&T) 

Wednesday, November 15 (Individual Liaison Meetings at UNCG) 


